MARCH 2002
DAY  ELEV STORAGE
1000 ACRE-FEET
IN LAKE CHANGE
334.3
1 535.82 336.7 +2.5
2 536.23 338.3 +1.6
3 536.53 339.5 +1.2
4 537.04 341.4 +2.0
5 53741 342.9 +1.4
6 537.73 344.1 +1.2
7 538.26 346.2 +2.1
8 538.46 346.9 +0.8
9 538.58 347.4 +0.5
10 539.05 349.2 +1.8
11 539.39 350.6 +1.3
12 539.77 352.1 +1.5
13 540.20 353.7 +1.7
14 540.71 355.7 +2.0
15 541.05 357.1 +1.3
16  541.36 358.3 +1.2
17 541.65 359.5 +1.1
18 541.70 359.7 +0.2
19 541.93 360.6 +0.9
20 542.24 361.8 +1.2
21 54273 363.7 +2.0
22 543.40 366.4 +2.7
23 543.97 368.7 +2.3
24  544.63 371.4 +2.7
25 54525 373.9 +2.5
26  545.95 376.7 +2.8
27  546.58 379.3 +2.6
28 547.19 381.8 +2.5
29  547.75 384.1 +2.3
30 548.17 385.8 +1.7
31 548.89 388.8 +3.0
TOTALS +54.6
ACRE-FEET +54,554
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MILLERTON LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS
COMPUTED*

INFLOW
C.F.S.

1,917
1,426
1,220
1,679
1,458

1,333
1,685
994
755
1,410

1,207
1,357
1,494
1,658
1,357

1,310
1,270

787
1,143
1,315

1,624
1,954
1,722
1,890
1,871

2,044
1,842
1,757
1,627
1,328

2,056
46,490

92,213
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CANALS
MADERA FRIANT-KERN

RELEASE - C.F.S.

523
500
500
560
602

569
520

467

473
393
353
316
290

385
14,651

29,060

Table 15

RUN DATE: April 25, 2002

EVAPORATION
RIVER C.F.S. INCHES
SPILL OUTLET

0 116 28 .23
0 118 16 13
0 120 19 .15
0 120 10 .08
0 120 15 12
0 120 20 .16
0 120 8 .06
0 120 26 .21
0 120 18 .14
0 120 18 14
0 120 5 .04
0 120 8 .06
0 103 13 .10
0 91 8 .06
0 105 29 .23
0 130 13 .10
0 130 13 .10
0 131 5 .04
0 130 1 .01
0 130 10 .08
0 130 19 .15
0 130 45 .35
0 130 26 .20
0 130 4 .03
0 130 9 .07
0 131 7 .05
0 131 20 .15
0 131 13 .10
0 132 17 .13
0 132 32 .24
0 144 24 .18
0 3,835 499 3.89
0 7,607 990

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION.

CANALS
FRIANT-KERN

MADERA

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

29,060

0

RIVER
AT FRIANT
TOTAL RELEASES

SUMMARY

7,607
36,667

PRECIPITATION

THIS MONTH =
JULY 1, 2001 TO DATE =

0.95
10.15

PRECIP
INCHES

.00
.00
.00

.00

.25
.22
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.18
.00
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.28
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.00
.95



